) DELORME

Topo USA® 8

i342|\

Gity Bar /
MILTGN.RD.
:F F—,

{
)

VI

'OUNGS!

Sangsvil
oungsville
4

=
GUIU4;E}Q2‘J

R IETS

il

Bty

I i e ;
i "E"E/C‘mﬁf :
I

Pt

L]
Abbeville.Chris
Crusta-Memorka abier

our I o~
/ Jefferson ls!ﬁnd-
N,

. Bayou Billiards,

Data use subject to license.

© DelLorme. Topo USA®

www.delorme.com

8.

| 330!
BAYOUTIGRERD )
™
IMN (0.4°E)

Run For Kevin

1"=217mi Data Zoom 10-5


Ed's Desktop
Typewritten text
Run For Kevin


B DELORME Run For Kevin - Directions Topo USA® 8

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Bayou Billiards 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (N) on N Richard St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.15 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 14 (E Highway 14) 00:00:36 0.15 mi
in|{0.83 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR 89 (Highway 89) 00:02:51 0.98 mi
in|{7.01 mi Keep right (E) onto |SR 88 (Coteau Rd) 00:15:10 7.99 mi
in|{4.38 mi Turn left (NW) onto |PR 507 (Fremin Rd) 00:22:33 12.37 mi
in{2.00 mi Go straight (NW) |onto |Boyance Rd 00:27:19 14.37 mi
in|{0.31 mi Go straight (N) onto |PR 119 (Fremin Rd) 00:28:04 14.69 mi
in|{0.62 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 00:29:33 15.31 mi
in|{0.40 mi Turn right (N) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 00:30:13 15.71 mi
@@ |in|0.39 mi Stop at Popatop Lounge 00:30:52 16.09 mi
Go straight (S) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:00:52 16.09 mi
in|{0.39 mi Turn left (NE) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:01:31 16.48 mi
in|{2.72 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |PR 121 (Fontelieu Rd) 01:06:07 19.20 mi
in|{1.03 mi Turn right (NE) onto |Duchamp Rd 01:08:34 20.23 mi
in|{1.28 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 96 (Terrace Hwy) 01:11:37 21.51 mi
in|{0.33 mi Keep right (NW) onto |PR 140 (Aubrey ozenne Rd) 01:12:10 21.85 mi
in|2.55 mi Go straight (W) onto (Bayou Tortue Rd 01:18:14 24.39 mi
in|{1.79 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |La Flamme Rd 01:22:30 26.18 mi
in{0.91 mi Turn left (SSE) on to |Saint Nazaire Rd 01:24:40 27.09 mi
in|{0.79 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 96 (Highway 96) 01:26:33 27.88 mi
@@ |in|0.96 mi Stop at Joey's Sports Bar 01:28:09 28.84 mi
, SR 96 (Terrace Hwy|Highway .
Go straight (E) on 96) 01:58:09 28.84 mi
in|2.62 mi Turn right (SW) onto [Duchamp Rd 02:02:35 31.46 mi
in|1.28 mi Turn left (SSE) onto [PR 121 (Fontelieu Rd) 02:05:38 32.74 mi
in|1.03 mi Turn right (SW) onto [SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 02:08:05 33.77 mi
in|2.32 mi Turn left (S) onto (PR 119 (Fremin Rd) 02:12:00 36.10 mi
in|{0.62 mi Go straight (SE) onto |Boyance Rd 02:13:29 36.72 mi
in|0.32 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |PR 502 (Captain Cade Rd) 02:14:14 37.03 mi
in|0.80 mi Turn left (S) onto [PR 505 (Labit Rd) 02:16:08 37.84 mi
in|1.01 mi Turn right (W) onto |SR 88 (Coteau Rd) 02:18:32 38.85 mi
in|3.73 mi Turn left (WSW) onto [Austin Rd 02:24:50 42.58 mi
in|{1.35 mi Go straight (S) onto |Dudley Rd 02:28:03 43.93 mi
in|1.00 mi Turn right (W) onto |Germain Rd 02:30:26 44.93 mi
in|1.51 mi Go straight (W) onto [SR 338 (E Highway 338) 02:34:02 46.44 mi
in|1.39 mi Turn right (N) onto [Ranch Rd 02:36:22 47.83 mi
in|0.82 mi Turn left (W) onto |Bienville Rd 02:38:19 48.65 mi
in|1.10 mi Turn left (SW) onto |SR 82 02:40:57 49.75 mi
) , ) SR 14 (SR 14 Byp|W Summers .
in|6.11 mi Turn right (W) onto | pr|Veterans Memorial Dr) 02:51:56 55.86 mi
@@ |in|1.46 mi Stop at Culpepper's 02:55:35 57.32 mi
. SR 14 (SR 14 Byp|W Summers .
Go straight (ESE) |on Dr) 03:25:35 57.32 mi
in|10.81 mi  |Turn right (S) onto [N Richard St 03:51:18 68.14 mi
@ |in|0.15 mi Finish at Bayou Billiards 03:51:54 68.29 mi

Total Time: 03:51:54 Total Distance: 68.29 mi
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